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30 March 2015 

Merger by Absorption 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CSR Corporation Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

BlackRock, Inc. 27 March 

2015 

Sale 41,000 $10.1249 134,433,882 6.6420% 

Sale 2,000 $10.1374 134,431,882 6.6419% 

Sale 3,000 $10.1374 134,428,882 6.6417% 

Sale 11,000 $10.1374 134,417,882 6.6412% 

Sale 2,000 $10.1374 134,415,882 6.6411% 

Sale 1,000 $10.1374 134,414,882 6.6411% 

Purchase 655,000 $10.2338 135,069,882 6.6734% 

Purchase 34,000 $10.2400 135,103,882 6.6751% 

Sale 81,000 $10.2400 135,022,882 6.6711% 

Purchase 150,000 $10.2193 135,172,882 6.6785% 

End 
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Note: 

BlackRock, Inc. is a Class (6) associate of the Offeror by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeror and a Class (6) associate of the Offeree by virtue 

of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 


